



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

125 SECOND APPEAL NO. 263 OF 1995

Kopargaon Municipal Council.
VERSUS
Dattatraya Vishwanath Waze And Another.

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

Dated : 1st April, 2025.

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates and category mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
125 SECOND APPEAL NO. 263 OF 1995	29.04.2025
126 SECOND APPEAL NO. 300 OF 1997	17.06.2025
127 SECOND APPEAL NO. 793 OF 2009 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9454 OF 2011 IN SA/793/2009 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9799 OF 2010 IN SA/793/2009 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9801 OF 2010 IN SA/793/2009 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11570 OF 2009 IN SA/793/2009	23.04.2025
128 SECOND APPEAL NO. 605 OF 2015 WITH SECOND APPEAL NO. 606 OF 2015 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15223 OF 2015 IN SA/605/2015 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15224 OF 2015 IN SA/606/2015	29.04.2025

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)